64.2
+90º
–40º
+250º
–100º
iglidur® J iglidur® X
iglidur® J200
m

6
04
 -
 6
7
72
45
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.co.uk/en/DryLinR
64.6
J U M-01-10
rb1
z
d2
Y Y 2:1
d1 t
JUM-01-10 10 0,03 -0,070 12 29 3,0 0,8 2,5 1,10
JUM-01-12 12 0,03 -0,070 14 31 3,0 0,8 3,0 1,50
JUM-01-16 16 0,03 -0,070 18 35 3,5 0,8 3,5 2,20
JUM-01-20 20 0,03 -0,070 23 44 5,0 0,8 3,5 4,90
JUM-01-25 25 0,03 -0,070 28 57 5,0 0,8 4,0 8,23
JUM-01-30 30 0,04-0,085 34 67 5,0 0,8 4,0 14,95
JUM-01-40 40 0,04-0,085 44 79 6,0 1,3 5,0 23,16
JUM-01-50 50 0,05-0,100 55 99 7,0 1,3 6,0 45,35
JUM-01-60 60 0,05-0,100 65 124 8,0 2,5 6,5 70,00
JUM-01-10 10 12 29 3,0 1,0 1,0 2,6
JUM-01-12 12 14 32 3,0 1,0 1,5 3,1
JUM-01-16 16 18 36 3,5 1,0 1,7 3,6
JUM-01-20 20 23 45 5,0 1,0 2,0 3,6